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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

5 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.05  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.05
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $8.00 $8.00 

4 $156.60 $14.00 $142.60  0.91  0.70  0.01BEST BET

 0.91
BEST BET Totals: $14.00 $156.60 $142.60 

2 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.12  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $267.50 $81.00 $186.50  1.56  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

 1.67
BONUS BA Totals: $81.00 $287.50 $206.50 

40 $337.00 $290.00 $47.00  1.96 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.96
BOTTOM S Totals: $290.00 $337.00 $47.00 

4 $150.00 $8.00 $142.00  0.87  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.87
MONEYBAL Totals: $8.00 $150.00 $142.00 

8 $296.40 $57.00 $239.40  1.72  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.72
PENNY Totals: $57.00 $296.40 $239.40 

8 $78.00 $41.00 $37.00  0.45  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.45
PENY Totals: $41.00 $78.00 $37.00 

1 $5,137.00 $4,764.00 $373.00  29.88  0.75  0.22Regular

2 $3,807.50 $3,708.25 $99.25  22.14  0.78  0.17Regular

3 $2,430.75 $1,438.50 $992.25  14.14  0.76  0.11Regular

4 $1,461.25 $705.69 $755.56  8.50  0.76  0.06Regular

5 $1,021.50 $141.00 $880.50  5.94  0.72  0.04Regular

6 $234.00 $57.25 $176.75  1.36  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $48.00 $6.00 $42.00  0.28  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.04  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $50.00 $24.00 $26.00  0.29  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $54.00 $9.00 $45.00  0.31  0.74  0.00Regular

14 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $248.50 $105.50 $143.00  1.45  0.70  0.01Regular

 84.36
Regular Totals: $10,959.19 $14,505.75 $3,546.56 

3 $658.50 $498.90 $159.60  3.83  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $351.50 $266.70 $84.80  2.04  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

 5.87
SPOTLITE Totals: $765.60 $1,010.00 $244.40 

4 $20.00 $4.50 $15.50  0.12  0.56  0.00SPOTSPEC

 0.12
SPOTSPEC Totals: $4.50 $20.00 $15.50 

40 $345.00 $230.00 $115.00  2.01 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 2.01
TOP S Totals: $230.00 $345.00 $115.00 

 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $17,194.25 $12,450.29 $4,743.96 
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